2022 Breeding Beef Show Results

Division
American
American

English
English
Exotic
Exotic
Overall
Overall
Showmanship
Showmanship

Exhibitor #

309
323
417
415
472
465
472
465
415
447

Placing
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Junior Showmanship
Senior Showmanship

Exhibitor Name
Madeline Rodriguez
Jenna Shaffer
Heston Turner
Kail Rose Traylor
Brody Robb
Finn Romanchuk
Brody Robb
Finn Romanchuk
Kail Rose Traylor
Dillon Hartley



