2022 Breeding Beef Show Results

Division	Exhibitor #	Placing	Exhibitor Name
American	309	Grand Champion	Madeline Rodriguez
American	323	Reserve Champion	Jenna Shaffer
English	417	Grand Champion	Heston Turner
English	415	Reserve Champion	Kail Rose Traylor
Exotic	472	Grand Champion	Brody Robb
Exotic	465	Reserve Champion	Finn Romanchuk
Overall	472	Grand Champion	Brody Robb
Overall	465	Reserve Champion	Finn Romanchuk
Showmanship	415	Junior Showmanship	Kail Rose Traylor
Showmanship	447	Senior Showmanship	Dillon Hartley